
C1

L

L2 

3) 3)

L2E

a

C1

d 1 d 2D
2

b

D
1

TKNPb722) TKNPb822) nmax d1kmax d2kmax D1 D2

Nm Nm 1/min mm mm mm mm

WN0105 50 13 20 5000 19 19 50 33

WN0106 67 22 35 5000 28 28 67 46

WN0108 82 48 75 5000 32 32 82 53

WN0109 97 96 150 5000 42 42 97 69

WN0111 112 150 230 5000 48 48 112 79

WN0112 128 250 380 5000 55 55 128 90

WN0114 148 390 600 4500 65 65 148 107

WN0116 168 630 980 4000 75 75 168 124

WN0119 194 1050 1650 3500 85 85 194 140

WN0121 214 1500 2400 3000 95 95 214 157

WN0124 240 2400 3700 2750 110 110 240 179

WN0126 265 3700 5800 2500 120 120 265 198

WN0129 295 4900 7550 2250 130 130 295 214

WN0133 330 6400 9900 2000 150 150 330 248

WN0137 370 8900 14000 1750 170 170 370 278

WN0141 415 13200 20500 1500 190 190 415 315

WN0148 480 18000 28000 2100 210 210 480 315

WN0157 575 27000 41000 1800 230 230 575 350
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Sectional view

Elastomer Jaw Couplings
RINGFEDER® TNM E
One-part design with 2 identical coupling hubs

Identifier Size



L = Gesamtlänge

L2 = Länge am Nabenkörper

E = Spaltbreite zwischen linkem und  
  rechtem Bauteil

FE = Toleranz der Spaltbreite E

Gwa = Gewicht Baugruppe a

Gwub = Gewicht, ungebohrt

C1 L L2 E FE Gwa1) Gwub

mm mm mm mm mm kg kg

WN0105 50 25 52 13 2 +/- 0,5 0,2 0,4

WN0106 67 30 62,5 15 2,5 +/- 0,5 0,5 1,0

WN0108 82 40 83 24 3 +/- 1,0 0,9 1,8

WN0109 97 50 103 30 3 +/- 1,0 1,7 3,4

WN0111 112 60 123,5 38 3,5 +/- 1,0 2,6 5,3

WN0112 128 70 143,5 45 3,5 +/- 1,0 4,1 8,2

WN0114 148 80 163,5 52 3,5 +/- 1,0 6,3 12,7

WN0116 168 90 183,5 56 3,5 +/- 1,5 9,6 19,3

WN0119 194 100 203,5 62 3,5 +/- 1,5 13,8 27,9

WN0121 214 110 224 68 4 +/- 2,0 19,1 38,2

WN0124 240 120 244 75 4 +/- 2,0 26,7 53,4

WN0126 265 140 285,5 90 5,5 +/- 2,5 37,5 75,0

WN0129 295 150 308 98 8 +/- 2,5 47,9 95,7

WN0133 330 160 328 104 8 +/- 2,5 66,5 132,9

WN0137 370 180 368 118 8 +/- 2,5 93,9 187,7

WN0141 415 200 408 135 8 +/- 2,5 129,7 259,3

WN0148 480 220 448 150 8 +/- 2,5 164,4 328,7

WN0157 575 240 488 170 8 +/- 2,5 233,5 467,0
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Elastomer Jaw Couplings RINGFEDER® TNM E

4) Details on elastomer materials see chapter „Introduction“ and „RINGFEDER®  TNM Basic information“ in Product Paper & Tech Paper „RINGFEDER®  
 Elastomer Jaw Couplings“
*) Without any other specification, we deliver as a standard: with set screws
 and keyway acc. to DIN 6885-1, keyway side fit P9, bore tolerance H7

TKNPb72 = Coupling nominal torque by using the  
  elastic element Pb72 

TKNPb82 = Coupling nominal torque by using the  
    elastic element Pb82

nmax  = Max. rotation speed

d1kmax = Max. bore diameter d1 with keyway acc.  
    to DIN 6885-1

d2kmax = Max. bore diameter d2 with keyway acc. to  
    DIN 6885-1

D1  = Outer diameter

D2  = Outer diameter hub 

C1  = Guided length in hub bore

L  = Total length 

L2  = Length on the hub 

E = Gap width between left and right  
  component 

FE = Tolerance of the gap width E 

Gwa = Weight of subassembly a 

Gwub = Weight, unbored 

Further information on 
RINGFEDER® TNM E 
on www.ringfeder.com

Identifier Size

Identifier Size d1k d2k 
Buffer identifier 

(optional) 4) Further details

WN0157 575 200 220 Pb82 *

Explanation

Ordering example

1) Weight inclusive the half share of the intermediate ring 
2)  Attention on peak load – see chapter „RINGFEDER®  TNM Basic information“ in Product Paper & Tech Paper „RINGFEDER® Elastomer Jaw Couplings“ 
3) Set screw on demand 



E

3)

L3

L

L2

C1 C1

d 2 D
4

d 1D
2

A D
1

SBCB

a b

A SB TKNPb722) TKNPb822) TBR4) nmax d1kmax d2kmax D1 D2 D4 C1

mm mm Nm Nm Nm 1/min mm mm mm mm mm mm

WN0511-200 112 200 75 150 230 450 4200 42 48 112 68 79 60

WN0512-200 128 200 75 250 380 550 4200 52 55 128 85 90 70

WN0514-250 148 250 95 390 600 1000 3400 58 65 148 94 107 80

WN0516-250 168 250 95 630 980 1600 3400 72 75 168 118 124 90

WN0516-315 168 315 118 630 980 1600 2700 72 75 168 118 124 90

WN0519-315 194 315 118 1050 1650 2750 2700 85 85 194 138 140 100

WN0521-315 214 315 118 1500 2400 3350 2700 92 95 214 153 157 110

WN0521-400 214 400 150 1500 2400 3350 2100 90 95 214 153 157 110

WN0524-400 240 400 150 2400 3700 4200 2100 102 110 240 168 179 120

WN0524-500 240 500 190 2400 3700 4200 1700 102 110 240 168 179 120

WN0526-500 265 500 190 3700 5800 8700 1700 120 120 265 198 198 140

WN0529-500 295 500 190 4900 7550 9800 1700 130 130 295 214 214 150

WN0529-630 295 630 236 4900 7550 9800 1360 130 130 295 214 214 150

WN0533-630 330 630 236 6400 9900 10600 1360 150 150 330 248 248 160

WN0533-710 330 710 265 6400 9900 10600 1200 150 150 330 248 248 160

WN0537-710 370 710 265 8900 14000 13500 1200 170 170 370 278 278 180

WN0541-710 415 710 265 13200 20500 16000 1200 185 190 415 308 315 200
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Sectional view

Elastomer Jaw Couplings
RINGFEDER® TNM EBT
One part design with brake drum acc. to DIN 15431

To continue see next page

Identifier Size



CB L L2 L3 E FE GwBS1) Gwub

mm mm mm mm mm mm kg kg

WN0511-200 112 11 123,5 38,5 38 3,5 +/- 1,0 7,3 9,9

WN0512-200 128 16 143,5 45,5 45 3,5 +/- 1,0 8,9 13,0

WN0514-250 148 16 163,5 52,5 52 3,5 +/- 1,0 14,8 21,1

WN0516-250 168 19 183,5 56,5 56 3,5 +/- 1,5 18,1 27,7

WN0516-315 168 8 183,5 56,5 56 3,5 +/- 1,5 27,2 36,9

WN0519-315 194 16,5 203,5 62,5 62 3,5 +/- 1,5 30,8 44,7

WN0521-315 214 19 224 68,5 68 4 +/- 2,0 36,0 55,0

WN0521-400 214 12,5 224 68,5 68 4 +/- 2,0 51,7 70,8

WN0524-400 240 18 244 75,5 75 4 +/- 2,0 57,7 84,4

WN0524-500 240 9 244 75,5 75 4 +/- 2,0 84,5 111,4

WN0526-500 265 22 285,5 90,5 90 5,5 +/- 2,5 96,6 134,1

WN0529-500 295 30 308 98,5 98 8 +/- 2,5 106,0 153,9

WN0529-630 295 5 308 98,5 98 8 +/- 2,5 159,7 207,5

WN0533-630 330 11 328 104,5 104 8 +/- 2,5 176,7 243,1

WN0533-710 330 0 328 104,5 104 8 +/- 2,5 214,9 281,3

WN0537-710 370 15 368 118,5 118 8 +/- 2,5 242,3 366,2

WN0541-710 415 25 408 135,5 135 8 +/- 2,5 285,8 415,4
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Elastomer Jaw Couplings RINGFEDER® TNM EBT

1) Weight inclusive the half share of the intermediate ring 
2) Attention on peak load – see chapter „RINGFEDER®  TNM Basic information“ in Product Paper & Tech Paper „RINGFEDER® Elastomer Jaw Couplings“ 
3) Set screw on demand 
4) Choose brake drum assembly in a way, that brake torque does not affect intermediate ring

Ordering example

5) Details on elastomer materials see chapter „Introduction“ and „RINGFEDER®   

 TNM Basic information“ in Product Paper & Tech Paper „RINGFEDER®  
 Elastomer Jaw Couplings“
*) Without any other specification, we deliver as a standard: with set screws
 and keyway acc. to DIN 6885-1, keyway side fit P9, bore tolerance H7

Identifier Size d1k d2k 
Buffer identifier 

(optional) 5) Further details

WN0519-315 194 80 62 Pb82 *

Further information on 
RINGFEDER® TNM EBT 
on www.ringfeder.com

A  = Max. outer diameter 

SB  = Disc width 

TKNPb72 = Coupling nominal torque by using the  
  elastic element Pb72 

TKNPb82 = Coupling nominal torque by using the  
    elastic element Pb82

TBR  = Brake torque

nmax  = Max. rotation speed 

d1kmax = Max. bore diameter d1 with keyway acc.  
    to DIN 6885-1

d2kmax = Max. bore diameter d2 with keyway acc.  
    to DIN 6885-1

D1  = Outer diameter

D2  = Outer diameter hub 

D4  = Outer diameter hub 

C1  = Guided length in hub bore 

CB  = Brake disc distance 

L = Total length 

L2 = Length on the hub 

L3 = Length  

E = Gap width between left and right  
  component 

FE = Tolerance of the gap width E 

GwBS = Weight of part with brake disc, unbored 

Gwub = Weight, unbored 

Explanation

Identifier Size



L

CETW1

CEWT2

L3

EL2

C1

3)

SB

ETW 1
ETW 2

D
1

D
4

d 2d 1D
2

D
6

A
C1

a b

A SB TKNPb722) TKNPb822) TBR4) nmax d1kmax d2kmax D1 D2 D4 D6 C1

mm mm Nm Nm Nm 1/min mm mm mm mm mm mm mm

WN0311-250 112 250 12,7 150 230 450 4580 42 48 112 68 79 128 60

WN0311-300 112 300 12,7 150 230 450 3820 42 48 112 68 79 181 60

WN0312-300 128 300 12,7 250 380 550 3820 52 55 128 85 90 181 70

WN0314-300 148 300 12,7 390 600 1000 3820 58 65 148 94 107 181 80

WN0316-356 168 356 12,7 630 980 1600 3225 72 75 168 118 124 210 90

WN0316-406 168 406 12,7 630 980 1600 2825 72 75 168 118 124 260 90

WN0319-406 194 406 12,7 1050 1650 2750 2825 85 85 194 138 140 260 100

WN0319-457 194 457 12,7 1050 1650 2750 2510 85 85 194 138 140 311 100

WN0321-406 214 406 12,7 1500 2400 3350 2825 92 95 214 153 157 260 110

WN0321-514 214 514 12,7 1500 2400 3350 2510 92 95 214 153 157 311 110

WN0324-457 240 457 12,7 2400 3700 4200 2510 102 110 240 168 179 311 120

WN0324-514 240 514 12,7 2400 3700 4200 2230 102 110 240 168 179 368 120

WN0326-457 265 457 12,7 3700 5800 8700 2510 120 120 265 195 198 311 140

WN0326-514 265 514 12,7 3700 5800 8700 2230 120 120 265 195 198 368 140

WN0329-514 295 514 12,7 4900 7550 9800 2230 130 130 295 214 214 368 150

WN0329-610 295 610 12,7 4900 7550 9800 1880 130 130 295 214 214 464 150

WN0333-514 330 514 12,7 6400 9900 10600 2230 150 150 330 248 248 368 160

WN0333-610 330 610 12,7 6400 9900 10600 1880 150 150 330 248 248 464 160

WN0337-610 370 610 12,7 8900 14000 13500 1880 170 170 370 278 278 464 180

WN0337-711 370 711 12,7 8900 14000 13500 1615 170 170 370 278 278 565 180

WN0341-610 415 610 12,7 13200 20500 16000 1880 185 190 415 308 315 464 200

WN0341-711 415 711 12,7 13200 20500 16000 1615 185 190 415 308 315 565 200

WN0341-812 415 812 12,7 13200 20500 16000 1410 185 190 415 308 315 660 200

WN0341-915 415 915 12,7 13200 20500 16000 1255 185 190 415 308 315 760 200

Tech Paper

Partner for Performance

08.2019

www.ringfeder.com 1

EN

Sectional view

Elastomer Jaw Couplings
RINGFEDER® TNM ETW
One part design with brake disc

To continue see next page

Identifier Size



CETW11) CETW21) L L2 L3 E FE GwBS Gwub

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg kg

WN0311-250 112 55,8 2,5 123,5 38,5 38 3,5 +/- 1,0 6,1 8,8

WN0311-300 112 53,8 -2,5 123,5 38,5 38 3,5 +/- 1,0 9,1 11,7

WN0312-300 128 60,8 4,5 143,5 45,5 45 3,5 +/- 1,0 10,5 14,6

WN0314-300 148 67,8 11,5 163,5 52,5 52 3,5 +/- 1,0 12,1 18,4

WN0316-356 168 81,8 2,5 183,5 56,5 56 3,5 +/- 1,5 18,4 28,0

WN0316-406 168 84,8 2,5 183,5 56,5 56 3,5 +/- 1,5 21,3 31,0

WN0319-406 194 90,8 8,5 203,5 62,5 62 3,5 +/- 1,5 25,2 39,1

WN0319-457 194 87,8 8,5 203,5 62,5 62 3,5 +/- 1,5 30,1 44,0

WN0321-406 214 96,8 14,5 224 68,5 68 4 +/- 2,0 29,7 48,8

WN0321-514 214 93,8 14,5 224,0 68,5 68 4 +/- 2,0 34,5 53,6

WN0324-457 240 100,8 21,5 244 75,5 75 4 +/- 2,0 40,4 67,0

WN0324-514 240 100,8 21,5 244 75,5 75 4 +/- 2,0 45,4 72,0

WN0326-457 265 115,8 36,5 285,5 90,5 90 5,5 +/- 2,5 51,9 89,4

WN0326-514 265 115,8 36,5 285,5 90,5 90 5,5 +/- 2,5 56,7 94,2

WN0329-514 295 123,8 44,5 308 98,5 98 8 +/- 2,5 65,7 113,5

WN0329-610 295 123,8 44,5 308 98,5 98 8 +/- 2,5 76,7 124,5

WN0333-514 330 129,8 50,5 328,0 104,5 104 8 +/- 2,5 82,8 149,3

WN0333-610 330 129,8 50,5 328 104,5 104 8 +/- 2,5 93,8 160,3

WN0337-610 370 143,8 64,5 368 118,5 118 8 +/- 2,5 118,8 212,7

WN0337-711 370 140,8 64,5 368 118,5 118 8 +/- 2,5 134,1 227,9

WN0341-610 415 160,8 81,5 408 135,5 135 8 +/- 2,5 149,8 279,5

WN0341-711 415 157,8 81,5 408 135,5 135 8 +/- 2,5 164,7 294,3

WN0341-812 415 151,8 81,5 408 135,5 135 8 +/- 2,5 196,8 326,4

WN0341-915 415 151,8 81,5 408 135,5 135 8 +/- 2,5 227,2 356,8
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Elastomer Jaw Couplings RINGFEDER® TNM ETW

To continue see next page

Identifier Size

1) Assembly of brake disc optionally, standard combination ETW1, otherwise ETW2 
2) Attention on peak load  – see chapter „RINGFEDER®  TNM Basic information“ in Product Paper & Tech Paper „RINGFEDER®  
 Elastomer Jaw Couplings“ 
3) Set screw on demand
4) Choose brake disc assembly in a way, that brake torque does not affect intermediate ring
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Ordering example

5) Details on elastomer materials see chapter „Introduction“ and „RINGFEDER®  TNM Basic information“ in Product Paper & Tech Paper „RINGFEDER®  
 Elastomer Jaw Couplings“
*) Without any other specification, we deliver as a standard: with set screws
 and keyway acc. to DIN 6885-1, keyway side fit P9, bore tolerance H7

Identifier Size d1k d2k 
Buffer identifier 

(optional) 5) Further details

WN0319-406 194 80 62 Pb82 *

Further information on 
RINGFEDER® TNM ETW 
on www.ringfeder.com

Elastomer Jaw Couplings RINGFEDER® TNM ETW

A  = Max. outer diameter 

SB  = Disc width

TKNPb72 = Coupling nominal torque by using the  
  elastic element Pb72 

TKNPb82 = Coupling nominal torque by using the  
    elastic element Pb82

TBR  = Brake torque 

nmax  = Max. rotation speed 

d1kmax = Max. bore diameter d1 with keyway acc.  
    to DIN 6885-1

d2kmax = Max. bore diameter d2 with keyway acc.  
    to DIN 6885-1

D1  = Outer diameter

D2  = Outer diameter hub 

D4  = Outer diameter hub 

D6  = Diameter

C1  = Guided length in hub bore

CETW1  = Distance when using brake disc assembly  
    ETW1

CETW2  = Distance, when using brake disc assembly  
    ETW2

L  = Total length 

L2  = Length on the hub

L3 = Length

E = Gap width between left and right  
  component

FE = Tolerance of the gap width E 

GwBS = Weight of part with brake disc, unbored 

Gwub = Weight, unbored

Explanation



L

3)

EL2 L3

C1 EE

d 1 d 2 D
4

D
1

D
2

C2

a
b

TKNPb722) TKNPb822) nmax d1kmax d2kmax D1 D2 D4 C1

Nm Nm 1/min mm mm mm mm mm mm

WN0208 82 48 75 5000 32 32 82 53 44,5 40

WN0209 97 96 150 5000 42 39 97 69 54,5 50

WN0211 112 150 230 5000 48 46 112 79 64,5 60

WN0212 128 250 380 5000 55 53 128 90 74,5 70

WN0214 148 390 600 4500 65 65 148 107 92,5 80

WN0216 168 630 980 4000 75 75 168 124 104,5 90

WN0219 194 1050 1650 3500 85 85 194 140 121,5 100

WN0221 214 1500 2400 3000 95 95 214 157 135,5 110

WN0224 240 2400 3700 2750 110 100 240 179 146 120

WN0226 265 3700 5800 2500 120 115 265 198 164 140

WN0229 295 4900 7550 2250 130 130 295 214 181 150

WN0233 330 6400 9900 2000 150 135 330 248 208 160

WN0237 370 8900 14000 1750 170 160 370 278 241 180

WN0241 415 13200 20500 1500 190 180 415 315 275 200

WN0248 480 18000 28000 1400 210 200 480 315 289 220

WN0257 575 27000 41000 1200 230 260 575 350 368 240
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Elastomer Jaw Couplings
RINGFEDER® TNM G
Multi-part design, to change the intermediate ring  
without axial movement of the driven parts

Identifier Size

To continue see next page



C2 L L2 L3 E FE EE Gwa1) Gwub

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg kg

WN0208 82 40 92 24 20 3 +/- 1,0 12 0,9 2,0

WN0209 97 49 113 30 30,5 3 +/- 1,0 14 1,7 3,4

WN0211 112 58 133 38 32,5 3,5 +/- 1,0 15 2,6 5,5

WN0212 128 68 154 45 42 3,5 +/- 1,0 16 4,1 8,3

WN0214 148 78 176 52 47 3,5 +/- 1,0 18 6,3 13,1

WN0216 168 87 198 56 52,5 3,5 +/- 1,5 21 9,6 19,4

WN0219 194 97 221 62 60 3,5 +/- 1,5 24 13,8 28,6

WN0221 214 107 243 68 66,5 4 +/- 2,0 26 19,1 38,8

WN0224 240 117 267 75 75,5 4 +/- 2,0 30 26,7 52,4

WN0226 265 137 310 90 88 5,5 +/- 2,5 33 37,5 75,3

WN0229 295 147 334 98 96 8 +/- 2,5 37 47,9 97,3

WN0233 330 156 356 104 101,5 8 +/- 2,5 40 66,5 130,0

WN0237 370 176 399 118 117 8 +/- 2,5 43 93,9 183,6

WN0241 415 196 441 135 131 8 +/- 2,5 45 129,7 258,2

WN0248 480 220 485 150 149 8 +/- 2,5 45 164,4 346,5

WN0257 575 240 525 170 168 8 +/- 2,5 45 233,5 528,8
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Identifier Size d1k d2k 
Buffer identifier 

(optional) 4) Further details

WN0224 240 90 70 Pb82 *

Ordering example

TKNPb72 = Coupling nominal torque by using the  
  elastic element Pb72 

TKNPb82 = Coupling nominal torque by using the  
    elastic element Pb82

nmax  = Max. rotation speed

d1kmax = Max. bore diameter d1 with keyway acc.  
    to DIN 6885-1

d2kmax = Max. bore diameter d2 with keyway acc.  
    to DIN 6885-1 

D1  = Outer diameter 

D2  = Outer diameter hub 

D4  = Outer diameter hub 

C1  = Guided length in hub bore 

C2  = Guided length in hub bore 

L  = Total length 

L2  = Length on the hub 

L3  = Length

E = Gap width between left and right  
  component 

FE = Tolerance of the gap width E 

EE = Distance of the hubs

Gwa = Weight of subassembly a 

Gwub = Weight, unbored 

Explanation

4) Details on elastomer materials see chapter „Introduction“ and „RINGFEDER®  TNM Basic information“ in Product Paper & Tech Paper „RINGFEDER®  
 Elastomer Jaw Couplings“
*) Without any other specification, we deliver as a standard: with set screws
 and keyway acc. to DIN 6885-1, keyway side fit P9, bore tolerance H7

Identifier Size

1) Weight inclusive the half share of the intermediate ring 
2) Attention on peak load – see chapter „RINGFEDER®  TNM Basic information“ in Product Paper & Tech Paper „RINGFEDER® Elastomer Jaw Couplings“ 
3) Set screw on demand 

Elastomer Jaw Couplings RINGFEDER® TNM G

Further information on 
RINGFEDER® TNM G 
on www.ringfeder.com



L

E
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L3
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d 2d 1D
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A D
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D
1

EEC1

CB SB

L2

a b

A SB TKNPb722) TKNPb822) TBR4) nmax d1kmax d2kmax D1 D2 D4 C1 C2

mm mm Nm Nm Nm 1/min mm mm mm mm mm mm mm

WN0611-200 112 200 75 150 230 450 4200 42 46 112 68 64,5 60 58

WN0612-200 128 200 75 250 380 550 4200 52 53 128 85 74,5 70 68

WN0614-250 148 250 95 390 600 1000 3400 58 65 148 94 92,5 80 78

WN0616-250 168 250 95 630 980 1600 3400 72 75 168 118 104,5 90 87

WN0616-315 168 315 118 630 980 1600 2700 72 75 168 118 104,5 90 87

WN0619-315 194 315 118 1050 1650 2750 2700 85 85 194 138 121,5 100 97

WN0621-315 214 315 118 1500 2400 3350 2700 92 95 214 153 135,5 110 107

WN0621-400 214 400 150 1500 2400 3350 2100 92 95 214 153 135,5 110 107

WN0624-400 240 400 150 2400 3700 4200 2100 102 100 240 168 146 120 117

WN0624-500 240 500 190 2400 3700 4200 1700 102 100 240 168 146 120 117

WN0626-500 265 500 190 3700 5800 8700 1700 120 115 265 198 164 140 137

WN0629-500 295 500 190 4900 7550 9800 1700 130 130 295 214 181 150 147

WN0629-630 295 630 236 4900 7550 9800 1360 130 130 295 214 181 150 147

WN0633-630 330 630 236 6400 9900 10600 1360 150 135 330 248 208 160 156

WN0633-710 330 710 265 6400 9900 10600 1200 150 135 330 248 208 160 156

WN0637-710 370 710 265 8900 14000 13500 1200 170 160 370 278 241 180 176

WN0641-710 415 710 265 13200 20500 16000 1200 185 180 415 308 275 200 196
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Elastomer Jaw Couplings
RINGFEDER® TNM GBT
Multi-part design, to change the intermediate ring 
without axial movement of the driven parts with brake drum 
acc. to DIN 15431

To continue see next page

Identifier Size



CB L L2 L3 E FE EE GwBS1) Gwub

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg kg

WN0611-200 112 11 133 38,5 32,5 3,5 +/- 1,0 15 7,3 10,2

WN0612-200 128 16 154 45,5 42 3,5 +/- 1,0 16 8,9 13,0

WN0614-250 148 16 176 52,5 47 3,5 +/- 1,0 18 14,8 21,5

WN0616-250 168 19 198 56,5 52,5 3,5 +/- 1,5 21 18,1 17,8

WN0616-315 168 8 198 56,5 52,5 3,5 +/- 1,5 21 27,2 37,0

WN0619-315 194 16,5 221 62,5 60 3,5 +/- 1,5 24 30,8 45,4

WN0621-315 214 19 243 68,5 66,5 4 +/- 2,0 26 36,0 55,6

WN0621-400 214 12,5 243 68,5 66,5 4 +/- 2,0 26 51,7 71,4

WN0624-400 240 18 267 75,5 75,5 4 +/- 2,0 30 57,7 83,5

WN0624-500 240 9 267 75,5 75,5 4 +/- 2,0 30 84,5 110,5

WN0626-500 265 22 310 90,5 89 5,5 +/- 2,5 33 96,6 134,4

WN0629-500 295 30 334 98,5 96 8 +/- 2,5 37 106,0 155,5

WN0629-630 295 5 334 98,5 96 8 +/- 2,5 37 159,7 209,1

WN0633-630 330 11 356 104,5 101,5 8 +/- 2,5 40 176,7 240,2

WN0633-710 330 0 356 104,5 101,5 8 +/- 2,5 40 214,9 278,3

WN0637-710 370 15 399 118,5 117 8 +/- 2,5 43 242,3 332,0

WN0641-710 415 25 441 135,5 131 8 +/- 2,5 45 285,8 414,3
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1) Weight inclusive the half share of the intermediate ring 
2) Attention on peak load – see chapter „RINGFEDER®  TNM Basic information“ in Product Paper & Tech Paper „RINGFEDER® Elastomer Jaw Couplings“ 
3) Set screw on demand 
4) Choose brake drum assembly in a way, that brake torque does not affect intermediate ring

Ordering example

5) Details on elastomer materials see chapter „Introduction“ and „RINGFEDER®   

 TNM Basic information“ in Product Paper & Tech Paper „RINGFEDER®  
 Elastomer Jaw Couplings“
*) Without any other specification, we deliver as a standard: with set screws
 and keyway acc. to DIN 6885-1, keyway side fit P9, bore tolerance H7

Identifier Size d1k d2k 
Buffer identifier 

(optional) 5) Further details

WN0619-315 194 80 62 Pb82 *

Further information on 
RINGFEDER® TNM GBT 
on www.ringfeder.com

A  = Max. outer diameter 

SB  = Disc width 

TKNPb72 = Coupling nominal torque by using the  
  elastic element Pb72 

TKNPb82 = Coupling nominal torque by using the  
    elastic element Pb82

TBR  = Brake torque

nmax  = Max. rotation speed 

d1kmax = Max. bore diameter d1 with keyway acc.  
    to DIN 6885-1

d2kmax = Max. bore diameter d2 with keyway acc.  
    to DIN 6885-1

D1  = Outer diameter

D2  = Outer diameter hub 

D4  = Outer diameter hub 

C1  = Guided length in hub bore

C2  = Guided length in hub bore

CB  = Brake disc distance 

L  = Total length 

Explanation

L2 = Length on the hub 

L3 = Length  

E = Gap width between left and right  
  component 

FE = Tolerance of the gap width E

EE = Distance of the hubs 

GwBS = Weight of part with brake disc, unbored 

Gwub = Weight, unbored 

Identifier Size

Elastomer Jaw Couplings RINGFEDER® TNM GBT
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A SB TKNPb722) TKNPb822) TBR4) nmax d1kmax d2kmax D1 D2 D3 D4 C1 C2

mm mm Nm Nm Nm 1/min mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm

WN1514-315 148 315 30 390 600 1000 4500 65 65 148 92,5 145 94 78 140

WN1516-355 168 355 30 630 980 1600 4000 75 80 168 104,5 168 115 87 140

WN1516-400 168 400 30 630 980 1600 4000 75 80 168 104,5 168 115 87 140

WN1516-450 168 450 30 630 980 1600 3750 75 80 168 104,5 168 115 87 140

WN1519-400 194 400 30 1050 1650 2750 3500 85 95 194 121,5 194 135 97 140

WN1519-560 194 560 30 1050 1650 2750 3000 85 95 194 121,5 194 135 97 140

WN1524-450 240 450 30 2400 3700 4200 2750 100 115 240 146 225 165 117 140

WN1524-560 240 560 30 2400 3700 4200 2750 100 115 240 146 225 165 117 140

WN1524-630 240 630 30 2400 3700 4200 2750 100 115 240 146 225 165 117 140

WN1526-500 265 500 30 3700 5800 8700 2500 115 135 265 164 265 195 137 140

WN1526-560 265 560 30 3700 5800 8700 2500 115 135 265 164 265 195 137 140

WN1526-710 265 710 30 3700 5800 8700 2400 115 135 265 164 265 195 137 140

WN1529-630 295 630 30 4900 7550 9800 2250 130 153 295 181 295 215 147 140

WN1529-710 295 710 30 4900 7550 9800 2250 130 153 295 181 295 215 147 140
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Sectional view

Elastomer Jaw Couplings
RINGFEDER® TNM GHBS
With brake disc in steel, multi-part design, to change 
the intermediate ring and the brake disc without axial movement 
of the driven parts

To continue see next page

Identifier Size



CB L L2 L3 E FE EE Gwa1) Gwub

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg kg

WN1514-315 148 146 286,5 47 119 6 +/- 1,0 68,5 6,7 34

WN1516-355 168 146 304,5 52,5 116 6 +/- 1,5 77,5 9,7 46

WN1516-400 168 146 304,5 52,5 116 6 +/- 1,5 77,5 9,7 52

WN1516-450 168 146 304,5 52,5 116 6 +/- 1,5 77,5 9,7 60

WN1519-400 194 146 321,5 60 112 6 +/- 1,5 84,5 14,6 63

WN1519-560 194 146 321,5 60 112 6 +/- 1,5 84,5 14,6 91

WN1524-450 240 146 354 75,5 109,5 6,5 +/- 2,0 97 25,7 92

WN1524-560 240 146 354 75,5 109,5 6,5 +/- 2,0 97 25,7 113

WN1524-630 240 146 354 75,5 109,5 6,5 +/- 2,0 97 25,7 128

WN1526-500 265 146 381,5 88 107 7 +/- 2,0 104,5 37,8 125

WN1526-560 265 146 381,5 88 107 7 +/- 2,0 104,5 37,8 137

WN1526-710 265 146 381,5 88 107 7 +/- 2,0 104,5 37,8 172

WN1529-630 295 146 396,5 96 106 8 +/- 2,0 109,5 49,3 175

WN1529-710 295 146 396,5 96 106 8 +/- 2,0 109,5 49,3 194
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Elastomer Jaw Couplings RINGFEDER® TNM GHBS

1) Weight inclusive the half share of the intermediate ring 
2)  Attention on peak load – see chapter „RINGFEDER®  TNM Basic information“ in Product Paper & Tech Paper „RINGFEDER® Elastomer Jaw Couplings“ 
3) Set screw on demand 
4) Choose brake disc assembly in a way, that brake torque does not affect intermediate ring

Ordering example

5) Details on elastomer materials see chapter „Introduction“ and „RINGFEDER®   

 TNM Basic information“ in Product Paper & Tech Paper „RINGFEDER®  
 Elastomer Jaw Couplings“
*) Without any other specification, we deliver as a standard: with set screws
 and keyway acc. to DIN 6885-1, keyway side fit P9, bore tolerance H7

Identifier Size d1k d2k
Buffer identifier  

(optional) 5) Further details

WN1519-560 194 80 62 Pb82 *

Further information on 
RINGFEDER® TNM GHBS 
on www.ringfeder.com

Explanation

A  = Max. outer diameter 

SB  = Disc width

TKNPb72 = Coupling nominal torque by using the  
  elastic element Pb72

TKNPb82 = Coupling nominal torque by using the  
    elastic element Pb82

TBR  = Brake torque

nmax  = Max. rotation speed 

d1kmax = Max. bore diameter d1 with keyway acc.  
    to DIN 6885-1 

d2kmax = Max. bore diameter d2 with keyway acc. to  
    DIN 6885-1 

D1  = Outer diameter 

D2  = Outer diameter hub 

D3  = Outer diameter hub 

D4  = Outer diameter hub 

C1  = Guided length in hub bore 

C2  = Guided length in hub bore 

CB  = Brake disc distance 

L  = Total length

L2 = Length on the hub 

L3 = Length

E = Gap width between left and right  
  component 

FE = Tolerance of the gap width E 

EE = Distance of the hubs 

Gwa = Weight of subassembly a 

Gwub = Weight, unbored 

Identifier Size



L

SBCGTW1

CGTW2

GTW 1

GTW 2

d 2d 1 D
4

D
1

D
6

A D
2

L3
L2

C1

a b

C2

E

3)

EE

A SB TKNPb722) TKNPb822) TBR4) nmax d1kmax d2kmax D1 D2 D4 D6 C1 C2

mm mm Nm Nm Nm 1/min mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm

WN0411-250 112 250 12,7 150 230 450 4580 42 46 112 68 64,5 128 60 58

WN0411-300 112 300 12,7 150 230 450 3820 42 46 112 68 64,5 181 60 58

WN0412-300 128 300 12,7 250 380 550 3820 52 53 128 85 74,5 181 70 68

WN0414-300 148 300 12,7 390 600 1000 3820 58 65 148 94 92,5 181 80 78

WN0416-356 168 356 12,7 630 980 1600 3225 72 75 168 118 104,5 210 90 87

WN0416-406 168 406 12,7 630 980 1600 2825 72 75 168 118 104,5 260 90 87

WN0419-406 194 406 12,7 1050 1650 2750 2825 85 85 194 138 121,5 260 100 97

WN0419-457 194 457 12,7 1050 1650 2750 2510 85 85 194 138 121,5 311 100 97

WN0421-406 214 406 12,7 1500 2400 3350 2825 92 95 214 153 135,5 260 110 107

WN0421-514 214 514 12,7 1500 2400 3350 2510 92 95 214 153 135,5 311 110 107

WN0424-457 240 457 12,7 2400 3700 4200 2510 102 100 240 168 146 311 120 117

WN0424-514 240 514 12,7 2400 3700 4200 2230 102 100 240 168 146 368 120 117

WN0426-457 265 457 12,7 3700 5800 8700 2510 120 115 265 195 164 311 140 137

WN0426-514 265 514 12,7 3700 5800 8700 2230 120 115 265 195 164 368 140 137

WN0429-514 295 514 12,7 4900 7550 9800 2230 130 130 295 214 181 368 150 147

WN0429-610 295 610 12,7 4900 7550 9800 1880 130 130 295 214 181 464 150 147

WN0433-514 330 514 12,7 6400 9900 10600 2230 150 135 330 248 208 368 160 156

WN0433-610 330 610 12,7 6400 9900 10600 1880 150 135 330 248 208 464 160 156

WN0437-610 370 610 12,7 8900 14000 13500 1880 170 160 370 278 241 464 180 176

WN0437-711 370 711 12,7 8900 14000 13500 1615 170 160 370 278 241 565 180 176

WN0441-610 415 610 12,7 13200 20500 16000 1880 185 180 415 308 275 464 200 196

WN0441-711 415 711 12,7 13200 20500 16000 1615 185 180 415 308 275 565 200 196

WN0441-812 415 812 12,7 13200 20500 16000 1410 185 180 415 308 275 660 200 196

WN0441-915 415 915 12,7 13200 20500 16000 1255 185 180 415 308 275 760 200 196
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Sectional view

Elastomer Jaw Couplings
RINGFEDER® TNM GTW
Multi-part design, to change the intermediate ring 
without axial movement of the driven parts 
with brake disc

To continue see next page

Identifier Size



CGTW11) CGTW21) L L2 L3 E FE EE GwBS Gwub

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg kg

WN0411-250 112 55,8 2,5 133 38,5 32,5 3,5 +/- 1,0 15 6,1 8,8

WN0411-300 112 53,8 -2,5 133 38,5 32,5 3,5 +/- 1,0 15 9,1 11,7

WN0412-300 128 60,8 4,5 154 45,5 42 3,5 +/- 1,0 16 10,5 14,6

WN0414-300 148 67,8 11,5 176 52,5 47 3,5 +/- 1,0 18 12,1 18,4

WN0416-356 168 81,8 2,5 198 56,5 52,5 3,5 +/- 1,5 21 18,4 28,0

WN0416-406 168 84,8 2,5 198 56,5 52,5 3,5 +/- 1,5 21 21,3 31,0

WN0419-406 194 90,8 8,5 221 62,5 60 3,5 +/- 1,5 24 25,2 39,1

WN0419-457 194 87,8 8,5 221 62,5 60 3,5 +/- 1,5 24 30,1 44,0

WN0421-406 214 96,8 14,5 243 68,5 66,5 4 +/- 2,0 26 29,7 48,8

WN0421-514 214 93,8 14,5 243 68,5 66,5 4 +/- 2,0 26 34,5 53,6

WN0424-457 240 100,8 21,5 267 75,5 75,5 4 +/- 2,0 30 40,4 67,0

WN0424-514 240 100,8 21,5 267 75,5 75,5 4 +/- 2,0 30 45,4 72,0

WN0426-457 265 115,8 36,5 310 90,5 88 5,5 +/- 2,5 33 51,9 89,4

WN0426-514 265 115,8 36,5 310 90,5 88 5,5 +/- 2,5 33 56,7 94,2

WN0429-514 295 123,8 44,5 334 98,5 96 8 +/- 2,5 37 65,7 113,5

WN0429-610 295 123,8 44,5 334 98,5 96 8 +/- 2,5 37 76,7 124,5

WN0433-514 330 129,8 50,5 356 104,5 101,5 8 +/- 2,5 40 82,8 149,3

WN0433-610 330 129,8 50,5 356 104,5 101,5 8 +/- 2,5 40 93,8 160,3

WN0437-610 370 143,8 64,5 399 118,5 117 8 +/- 2,5 43 118,8 212,7

WN0437-711 370 140,8 64,5 399 118,5 117 8 +/- 2,5 43 134,1 227,9

WN0441-610 415 160,8 81,5 441 135,5 131 8 +/- 2,5 45 149,8 279,5

WN0441-711 415 157,8 81,5 441 135,5 131 8 +/- 2,5 45 164,7 294,3

WN0441-812 415 151,8 81,5 441 135,5 131 8 +/- 2,5 45 196,8 326,4

WN0441-915 415 151,8 81,5 441 135,5 131 8 +/- 2,5 45 227,2 356,8
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Elastomer Jaw Couplings RINGFEDER® TNM GTW

To continue see next page

Identifier Size

1) Assembly of brake disc optionally, standard combination GTW1, otherwise GTW2 
2) Attention on peak load – see chapter „RINGFEDER®  TNM Basic information“ in Product Paper & Tech Paper „RINGFEDER®  
 Elastomer Jaw Couplings“ 
3) Set screw on demand
4) Choose brake disc assembly in a way, that brake torque does not affect intermediate ring
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Elastomer Jaw Couplings RINGFEDER® TNM GTW

Ordering example

5) Details on elastomer materials see chapter „Introduction“ and „RINGFEDER®  TNM Basic information“ in Product Paper & Tech Paper „RINGFEDER®  
 Elastomer Jaw Couplings“
*) Without any other specification, we deliver as a standard: with set screws
 and keyway acc. to DIN 6885-1, keyway side fit P9, bore tolerance H7

Identifier Size d1k d2k 
Buffer identifier 

(optional) 5) Further details

WN0419-406 194 80 62 Pb82 *

Further information on 
RINGFEDER® TNM GTW 
on www.ringfeder.com

A  = Max. outer diameter 

SB  = Disc width

TKNPb72 = Coupling nominal torque by using the  
  elastic element Pb72 

TKNPb82 = Coupling nominal torque by using the  
    elastic element Pb82

TBR  = Brake torque 

nmax  = Max. rotation speed 

d1kmax = Max. bore diameter d1 with keyway acc.  
    to DIN 6885-1

d2kmax = Max. bore diameter d2 with keyway acc.  
    to DIN 6885-1

D1  = Outer diameter 

D2  = Outer diameter hub 

D4  = Outer diameter hub 

D6  = Diameter

C1  = Guided length in hub bore

C2  = Guided length in hub bore

CGTW1  = Distance, when using brake disc assembly  
    GTW1 

CGTW2  = Distance, when using brake disc assembly  
    GTW2

L  = Total length 

L2 = Length on the hub 

L3 = Length 

E = Gap width between left and right  
  component 

FE = Tolerance of the gap width E 

EE = Distance of the hubs

GwBS = Weight of part with brake disc, unbored 

Gwub = Weight, unbored 

Explanation
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TKNPb722) TKNPb822) nmax d1kmax d2kmax D1 D2 C1

Nm Nm 1/min mm mm mm mm mm

WN0706-100 67 22 35 5000 30 30 67 45 30

WN0706-120 67 22 35 5000 30 30 67 45 30

WN0706-140 67 22 35 5000 30 30 67 45 30

WN0708-100 82 48 75 5000 35 35 82 53 40

WN0708-120 82 48 75 5000 35 35 82 53 40

WN0708-140 82 48 75 5000 35 35 82 53 40

WN0709-100 97 96 150 5000 45 45 97 66 50

WN0709-120 97 96 150 5000 45 45 97 66 50

WN0709-140 97 96 150 5000 45 45 97 66 50

WN0711-100 112 150 230 5000 50 50 112 79 60

WN0711-120 112 150 230 5000 50 50 112 79 60

WN0711-140 112 150 230 5000 50 50 112 79 60

WN0712-100 128 250 380 5000 60 60 128 90 70

WN0712-120 128 250 380 5000 60 60 128 90 70

WN0712-140 128 250 380 5000 60 60 128 90 70

WN0712-180 128 250 380 5000 60 60 128 90 70

WN0714-100 148 390 600 4500 65 65 148 107 80

WN0714-140 148 390 600 4500 65 65 148 107 80

WN0714-180 148 390 600 4500 65 65 148 107 80

WN0716-100 168 630 980 4000 75 75 168 124 90

WN0716-140 168 630 980 4000 75 75 168 124 90

WN0716-180 168 630 980 4000 75 75 168 124 90

WN0719-100 194 1050 1650 3500 85 85 194 140 100

WN0719-140 194 1050 1650 3500 85 85 194 140 100

WN0719-180 194 1050 1650 3500 85 85 194 140 100

WN0719-250 194 1050 1650 3500 85 85 194 140 100

WN0721-100 214 1500 2400 3000 95 95 214 157 110
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Elastomer Jaw Couplings
RINGFEDER® TNM H
Multi-part design, to remove the intermediate spacer. 
Disassembly of the pump impeller without axial movement 
of the driven parts 

To continue see next page

Identifier Size



TKNPb722) TKNPb822) nmax d1kmax d2kmax D1 D2 C1

Nm Nm 1/min mm mm mm mm mm

WN0721-140 214 1500 2400 3000 95 95 214 157 110

WN0721-180 214 1500 2400 3000 95 95 214 157 110

WN0721-250 214 1500 2400 3000 95 95 214 157 110

WN0724-100 240 2400 3700 2750 110 110 240 179 120

WN0724-140 240 2400 3700 2750 110 110 240 179 120

WN0724-180 240 2400 3700 2750 110 110 240 179 120

WN0724-250 240 2400 3700 2750 110 110 240 179 120

WN0726-100 265 3700 5800 2500 120 120 265 198 140

WN0726-140 265 3700 5800 2500 120 120 265 198 140

WN0726-180 265 3700 5800 2500 120 120 265 198 140

WN0726-250 265 3700 5800 2500 120 120 265 198 140

WN0729-140 295 4900 7550 2250 130 130 295 214 150

WN0729-180 295 4900 7550 2250 130 130 295 214 150

WN0729-250 295 4900 7550 2250 130 130 295 214 150

WN0733-140 330 6400 9900 2000 150 150 330 248 160

WN0733-180 330 6400 9900 2000 150 150 330 248 160

WN0733-250 330 6400 9900 2000 150 150 330 248 160

L L2 LE1 LE2 E FE EE GwZW Gwub

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg kg

WN0706-100 67 160 20 48,5 48,5 5 +/- 0,5 100 1,4 2,5

WN0706-120 67 180 20 48,5 68,5 5 +/- 0,5 120 1,7 2,8

WN0706-140 67 200 20 68,5 68,5 5 +/- 0,5 140 2,0 3,1

WN0708-100 82 180 28 48,5 48,5 5 +/- 1,0 100 2,0 4,0

WN0708-120 82 200 28 48,5 68,5 5 +/- 1,0 120 2,4 4,0

WN0708-140 82 220 28 68,5 68,5 5 +/- 1,0 140 2,8 4,9

WN0709-100 97 200 37 48,5 48,5 5 +/- 1,0 100 2,8 6,4

WN0709-120 97 220 37 48,5 68,5 5 +/- 1,0 120 3,5 7,0

WN0709-140 97 240 37 68,5 68,5 5 +/- 1,0 140 4,1 7,7

WN0711-100 112 220 46,5 48 48 7 +/- 1,0 100 3,8 9,5

WN0711-120 112 240 46,5 48 68 7 +/- 1,0 120 4,6 10,3

WN0711-140 112 260 46,5 68 68 7 +/- 1,0 140 5,4 11,1

WN0712-100 128 240 56,5 48 48 7 +/- 1,0 100 4,8 13,2

WN0712-120 128 260 56,5 48 68 7 +/- 1,0 120 5,8 14,2

WN0712-140 128 280 56,5 68 68 7 +/- 1,0 140 6,7 15,1

WN0712-180 128 320 56,5 88 88 7 +/- 1,0 180 8,6 17,0

WN0714-100 148 260 64,5 48 48 7 +/- 1,0 100 6,0 18,4

WN0714-140 148 300 64,5 48 88 7 +/- 1,0 140 8,4 20,8

WN0714-180 148 340 64,5 88 88 7 +/- 1,0 180 10,8 23,3

WN0716-100 168 280 73,5 48 48 7 +/- 1,5 100 7,6 26,0

WN0716-140 168 320 73,5 48 88 7 +/- 1,5 140 10,5 28,9

WN0716-180 168 360 73,5 88 88 7 +/- 1,5 180 13,3 31,8

WN0719-100 194 300 82,5 48 48 7 +/- 1,5 100 9,4 35,7

WN0719-140 194 340 82,5 48 88 7 +/- 1,5 140 12,9 39,1

WN0719-180 194 380 82,5 88 88 7 +/- 1,5 180 16,3 42,6

WN0719-250 194 450 82,5 123 123 7 +/- 1,5 250 22,4 48,7

WN0721-100 214 320 90,5 48 48 7 +/- 1,5 100 11,5 47,6

WN0721-140 214 360 90,5 48 88 7 +/- 1,5 140 15,7 51,8

WN0721-180 214 400 90,5 88 88 7 +/- 1,5 180 19,9 56,0

WN0721-250 214 470 90,5 123 123 7 +/- 1,5 250 27,2 63,3
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Elastomer Jaw Couplings RINGFEDER® TNM H

To continue see next page

Identifier

Identifier

Size

Size



L L2 LE1 LE2 E FE EE GwZW Gwub

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg kg

WN0724-100 240 340 98 48 48 8 +/- 1,5 100 15,8 66,5

WN0724-140 240 380 98 48 88 8 +/- 1,5 140 19,9 70,6

WN0724-180 240 420 98 88 88 8 +/- 1,5 180 24,0 74,7

WN0724-250 240 490 98 123 123 8 +/- 1,5 250 31,8 82,5

WN0726-100 265 380 117 48 48 8 +/- 1,5 100 19,6 91,1

WN0726-140 265 420 117 48 88 8 +/- 1,5 140 23,6 95,1

WN0726-180 265 460 117 88 88 8 +/- 1,5 180 27,6 99,1

WN0726-250 265 530 117 123 123 8 +/- 1,5 250 38,0 109,5

WN0729-140 295 440 122 67 67 10 +/- 2,5 140 31,2 123,5

WN0729-180 295 480 122 87 87 10 +/- 2,5 180 37,9 130,2

WN0729-250 295 550 122 122 122 10 +/- 2,5 250 47,9 140,2

WN0733-140 330 460 128 67 67 10 +/- 2,5 140 40,9 171,7

WN0733-180 330 500 128 87 87 10 +/- 2,5 180 49,7 180,5

WN0733-250 330 570 128 122 122 10 +/- 2,5 250 64,5 195,3
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Elastomer Jaw Couplings RINGFEDER® TNM H

1) Mass information for unbored coupling parts 
2) Attention on peak load – see chapter „RINGFEDER®  TNM Basic information“ in Product Paper & Tech Paper „RINGFEDER® Elastomer Jaw Couplings“  
3) Set screw on demand

Ordering example

4) Details on elastomer materials see chapter „Introduction“ and „RINGFEDER®  TNM Basic information“ in Product Paper & Tech Paper „RINGFEDER®  
 Elastomer Jaw Couplings“
*) Without any other specification, we deliver as a standard: with set screws
 and keyway acc. to DIN 6885-1, keyway side fit P9, bore tolerance H7

Identifier Size d1k d2k 
Buffer identifier 

(optional) 4) Further details

WN0714-180 148 65 50 Pb82 *

Further information on 
RINGFEDER® TNM H 
on www.ringfeder.com

TKNPb72 = Coupling nominal torque by using the  
  elastic element Pb72 

TKNPb82 = Coupling nominal torque by using the  
    elastic element Pb82

nmax  = Max. rotation speed 

d1kmax = Max. bore diameter d1 with keyway acc.  
    to DIN 6885-1

d2kmax = Max. bore diameter d2 with keyway acc.  
    to DIN 6885-1

D1  = Outer diameter 

D2  = Outer diameter hub 

C1  = Guided length in hub bore 

L = Total length 

L2 = Length on the hub 

LE1 = Spacer Length 

LE2 = Spacer Length

E  = Gap width between left and right   
    component 

FE = Tolerance of the gap width E

EE = Distance of the hubs 

GwZW = Spacer weight 

Gwub = Weight, unbored 

Explanation

Identifier Size
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A4) TKNPb722) TKNPb822) nmax d1kmax D1 D2 C1

mm Nm Nm 1/min mm mm mm mm

WN0806-106 67 106 22 35 5000 28 67 46 30

WN0808-120 82 120 48 75 5000 32 82 53 40

WN0809-144 97 144 96 150 5000 45 97 69 50

WN0811-158 112 158 150 230 5000 48 112 79 60

WN0812-180 128 180 250 380 5000 55 128 90 70

WN0814-200 148 200 390 600 4500 65 148 107 80

WN0816-220 168 220 630 980 4000 75 168 124 90

WN0819-248 194 248 1050 1650 3500 85 194 140 100

WN0821-274 214 274 1500 2400 3000 95 214 157 110

WN0824-314 240 314 2400 3700 2750 110 240 179 120

WN0826-344 265 344 3700 5800 2500 120 265 198 140

WN0829-380 295 380 4900 7550 2250 130 295 214 150

WN0833-430 330 430 6400 9900 2000 150 330 248 160

WN0837-480 370 480 8900 14000 1750 170 370 278 180

WN0841-575 415 575 13200 20500 1500 190 415 315 200

WN0848-615 480 615 18000 28000 1400 210 480 315 220

WN0857-692 575 692 27000 41000 1200 230 575 350 240
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Sectional view

Elastomer Jaw Couplings
RINGFEDER® TNM LE
One part design with flange, externally centred

To continue see next page

Identifier Size



FK d6 DPC7 nb7 d7 L L2 E FE GwFL1) Gwub

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg kg

WN0806-106 67 8 30 94 6 6,6 47,5 15 2,5 +/- 0,5 0,5 1,0

WN0808-120 82 8 40 108 6 6,6 59 24 3 +/- 1,0 0,7 2,6

WN0809-144 97 10 50 128 6 9 73 30 3 +/- 1,0 1,2 2,9

WN0811-158 112 10 60 142 6 9 85,5 38 3,5 +/- 1,0 1,6 4,2

WN0812-180 128 13 70 160 6 11 98,5 45 3,5 +/- 1,0 2,5 6,6

WN0814-200 148 13 90 180 7 11 111,5 52 3,5 +/- 1,0 3,1 9,4

WN0816-220 168 13 100 200 8 11 127,5 56 3,5 +/- 1,5 4,3 13,9

WN0819-248 194 16 115 224 8 14 141,5 62 3,5 +/- 1,5 6,3 20,3

WN0821-274 214 16 130 250 8 14 156 68 4 +/- 2,0 8,2 27,9

WN0824-314 240 20 145 282 8 18 169 75 4 +/- 2,0 11,8 38,5

WN0826-344 265 20 160 312 8 18 195,5 90 5,5 +/- 2,5 15,6 53,1

WN0829-380 295 22 170 348 9 18 210 98 8 +/- 2,5 20,7 68,6

WN0833-430 330 25 200 390 9 22 224 104 8 +/- 2,5 28,1 94,6

WN0837-480 370 25 235 440 10 22 250 118 8 +/- 2,5 36,2 130,1

WN0841-575 415 30 270 528 10 26 273 135 8 +/- 2,5 55,4 185,1

WN0848-615 480 30 320 568 10 26 293 150 8 +/- 2,5 62,4 226,8

WN0857-692 575 30 400 645 10 26 313 170 8 +/- 2,5 74,7 308,2
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Disclaimer of liability
All technical details and notes are non-binding and cannot be used as a basis for legal claims. The user is obligated 
to determine whether the represented products meet his requirements.  We reserve the right carry out modifications 
at any time in the interests of technical progress.

Elastomer Jaw Couplings RINGFEDER® TNM LE

1) Weight inclusive the half share of the intermediate ring 
2) Attention on peak load – see chapter „RINGFEDER®  TNM Basic information“ in Product Paper & Tech Paper  
 „RINGFEDER® Elastomer Jaw Couplings“ 
3) Set screw on demand 
4) Other flange dimensions on request 

RINGFEDER® TNM with SAE flange on request

Ordering example

5) Details on elastomer materials see chapter „Introduction“ and „RINGFEDER®   

 TNM Basic information“ in Product Paper & Tech Paper „RINGFEDER®  
 Elastomer Jaw Couplings“
*) Without any other specification, we deliver as a standard: with set screws
 and keyway acc. to DIN 6885-1, keyway side fit P9, bore tolerance H7

Identifier Size d1k 
Buffer identifier  

(optional) 5) Further details

WN0819-248 148 80 Pb82 *

Further information on 
RINGFEDER® TNM LE 
on www.ringfeder.com

Explanation

A  = Max. outer diameter 

TKNPb72 = Coupling nominal torque by using the  
  elastic element Pb72 

TKNPb82 = Coupling nominal torque by using the  
    elastic element Pb82

nmax  = Max. rotation speed 

D1  = Outer diameter 

D2  = Outer diameter hub 

C1  = Guided length in hub bore 

FK = Flange thickness 

d6 = Inner diameter 

DPC7 = Pitch circle diameter of bore holes d7

nb7 = Quantity of bore d7

d7 = Bore diameter 

L = Total length 

L2 = Length on the hub 

E = Gap width between left and right   
  component 

FE = Tolerance of the gap width E 

GwFL = Weight flange side 

Gwub = Weight, unbored 

Identifier Size
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 h8
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3)

FK

a

A4) TKNPb722) TKNPb822) nmax d1kmax D1 D2 C1

mm Nm Nm 1/min mm mm mm mm

WN0908-120 82 120 48 75 5000 32 82 44,5 40

WN0909-144 97 144 96 150 5000 39 97 54,5 49

WN0911-158 112 158 150 230 5000 46 112 64,5 58

WN0912-180 128 180 250 380 5000 53 128 74,5 68

WN0914-200 148 200 390 600 4500 65 148 92,5 78

WN0916-220 168 220 630 980 4000 75 168 104,5 87

WN0919-248 194 248 1050 1650 3500 85 194 121,5 97

WN0921-274 214 274 1500 2400 3000 95 214 135,5 107

WN0924-314 240 314 2400 3700 2750 100 240 146 117

WN0926-344 265 344 3700 5800 2500 115 265 164 137

WN0929-380 295 380 4900 7550 2250 130 295 181 147

WN0933-430 330 430 6400 9900 2000 135 330 208 156

WN0937-480 370 480 8900 14000 1750 160 370 241 176

WN0941-575 415 575 13200 20500 1500 180 415 275 196

WN0948-615 480 615 18000 28000 1400 200 480 289 220

WN0957-692 575 692 27000 41000 1200 260 575 368 240
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Sectional view

Elastomer Jaw Couplings
RINGFEDER® TNM LG
Multi-part design, to change the intermediate ring 
without axial movement of the driven parts with flange, 
externally centred

To continue see next page

Identifier Size



FK d6 DPC7 nb7 d7 L L2 E FE GwFL1) Gwub

mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm kg kg

WN0908-120 82 8 40 108 6 6,6 68 20 3 +/- 1,0 0,7 1,8

WN0909-144 97 10 50 128 6 9 83 30,5 3 +/- 1,0 1,2 2,9

WN0911-158 112 10 60 142 6 9 95 32,5 3,5 +/- 1,0 1,6 4,4

WN0912-180 128 13 70 160 6 11 109 42 3,5 +/- 1,0 2,5 6,7

WN0914-200 148 13 90 180 7 11 124 47 3,5 +/- 1,0 3,1 9,8

WN0916-220 168 13 100 200 8 11 142 52,5 3,5 +/- 1,5 4,3 14,0

WN0919-248 194 16 115 224 8 14 159 60 3,5 +/- 1,5 6,3 21,0

WN0921-274 214 16 130 250 8 14 175 66,5 4 +/- 2,0 8,2 27,9

WN0924-314 240 20 145 282 8 18 192 75,5 4 +/- 2,0 11,8 37,6

WN0926-344 265 20 160 312 8 18 220 88 5,5 +/- 2,5 15,6 53,4

WN0929-380 295 22 170 348 9 18 236 96 8 +/- 2,5 20,7 70,2

WN0933-430 330 25 200 390 9 22 252 101,5 8 +/- 2,5 28,1 91,7

WN0937-480 370 25 235 440 10 22 281 117 8 +/- 2,5 36,2 126,0

WN0941-575 415 30 270 528 10 26 306 131 8 +/- 2,5 55,4 183,9

WN0948-615 480 30 320 568 10 26 330 149 8 +/- 2,5 62,4 244,7

WN0957-692 575 30 400 645 10 26 350 168 8 +/- 2,5 74,7 370,1

Tech Paper

Partner for Performance

08.2019

www.ringfeder.com 2

EN

Disclaimer of liability
All technical details and notes are non-binding and cannot be used as a basis for legal claims. The user is obligated 
to determine whether the represented products meet his requirements.  We reserve the right carry out modifications 
at any time in the interests of technical progress.

1) Weight inclusive the half share of the intermediate ring 
2) Attention on peak load – see chapter „RINGFEDER®  TNM Basic information“ in Product Paper & Tech Paper  
 „RINGFEDER® Elastomer Jaw Couplings“ 
3) Set screw on demand 
4) Other flange dimensions on request 

RINGFEDER® TNM  with SAE flange on request

Ordering example

5) Details on elastomer materials see chapter „Introduction“ and „RINGFEDER®   

 TNM Basic information“ in Product Paper & Tech Paper „RINGFEDER®  
 Elastomer Jaw Couplings“
*) Without any other specification, we deliver as a standard: with set screws
 and keyway acc. to DIN 6885-1, keyway side fit P9, bore tolerance H7

Identifier Size d1k 
Buffer identifier  

(optional) 5) Further details

WN0919-248 194 80 Pb82 *

Further information on 
RINGFEDER® TNM LG 
on www.ringfeder.com

Explanation

A  = Max. outer diameter 

TKNPb72 = Coupling nominal torque by using the  
  elastic element Pb72 

TKNPb82 = Coupling nominal torque by using the  
    elastic element Pb82

nmax  = Max. rotation speed 

d1kmax = Max. bore diameter d1 with keyway acc.  
    to DIN 6885-1 

D1  = Outer diameter 

D2 = Outer diameter hub 

C1 = Guided length in hub bore 

FK = Flange thickness 

d6 = Inner diameter 

DPC7 = Pitch circle diameter of bore holes d7

nb7 = Quantity of bore d7

d7 = Bore diameter

L = Total length 

L2 = Length on the hub 

E = Gap width between left and right  
  component 

FE = Tolerance of the gap width E 

EE = Distance of the hubs 

GwFL = Weight flange side 

Gwub = Weight, unbored 

Identifier Size

Elastomer Jaw Couplings RINGFEDER® TNM LG




